BSVB Bezirksschiessen 2025
Bezirksschiitzenverband Biilach

Einzelrangliste

04.09.2025 - 13.09.2025
Verein - Ordonnanz 03

Rang Teilnehmer

Egloff Christian
Koénig Sandro
Meier Marcel
Berger Guido
Wehrli Sascha
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Furrer Daniel
Grether Andre
Miller Walter
Pedrazzini Carlo
Ammann René
Stadler Willy
Brupbacher Rolf
Albrecht Peter
Weber Roland
Huber Karl

Maag Gottlieb
Candraja Pascal
Ammann Heinz
Keller Markus
Meier Albert
Forrer Walter
Pavoni Karl
Riieger Raphael
Rathgeb Willi
Brandli Roman
Burgener René
Thommen Markus
Baur Heinz

Tavira Joao Manuel
Wolfer Kurt
Pavlovic Sinisa
Sagesser Ernst
Stadler Ernst
Michaud Markus
Schellenberg Max
Kern Jorg
Zircher Hans
Brandenberger Enrico
Drittenbass Peter
Roschli Walter
Hirt Marcel

Miiller Gerhard
Stocker Peter
Filippi Manrico
Berger Ueli

Seiler Kaspar
Fritz Edgar
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1971 S
1986 E
1969 S
1967 S
1975 S
1955 SV
1968 S
1971 S
1958 V
1967 S
1954 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1956 V
1993 E
1957V
1956 V
1990 E
1963 V
1967 S
1947 SV
1947 SV
1956 V
1982 E
1941 SV
1977 S
1961V
1957V
1943 SV
1977 S
1954 SV
1979 S
1941 SV
1941 SV
1962 V
1951 SV
1958 V
1945 SV
1953 SV
1946 SV
1953 SV
1959 vV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1960 V
1947 SV
1959 vV
1957V

Verein

Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein
Bachenbiilach, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Bulach, Militdrschitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Bachenbiilach, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hori, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Bachenbiilach, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Bachenbiilach, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Bachenbilach, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
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57-03
57-03

KA

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
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KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte

94 95
91 95
99 94
98 93
95 93
92 93
99 92
98 92
97 92
90 92
89 92
92 91
89 91
96 920
96 20
93 90
92 920
91 20
89 90
95 89
94 89
92 89
88 89
84 89
95 88
92 88
91 88
82 88
98 87
96 87
90 87
100 86
100 85
93 85
90 85
95 84
94 84
91 84
91 84
90 84
87 83
89 82
96 81
71 81
97 80
85 80
81 80
80 79
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49
50
51
52
53
54
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Moor Beat
Kamel Rasha
Vieweg Marcus
Hemmi Alfred
Vieweg Torsten
Jéaggli Christian

Verein
1966 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
1972 S Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
1990 E Rorbas, Schiitzenverein
1939 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
1972 S Rorbas, Schitzenverein
1955 SV Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
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Spg
57-03

57-03
57-03
KA
57-03
KA

86
91
97
81
80
56

Punkte
78
75
73
70
69
58
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